THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA
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NAME: MR FELIX OMONDI ORWA

Current Designation: ENVIRONMENT (FEBE)

Senior Accounts Assistant, FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT

Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672

Official Email: felix.orwa@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME

Bachelor of

Commerce (B.Com) FINANCE

Diploma PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES

Professional Course ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN

Short Course/ INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER
Training DRIVING LICENSE

INSTITUTION

KCA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

THE KENYA INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT(Kenya)

KENYA ACCOUNTANTS AND SECRETARIES
NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD
(KASNEB)(Kenya)

INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)

YEAR

2015

2013

2011

2003



